B.Sc - PHYSICS | 2010-2011

Date
Semester - 6
16/09/2020
17/09/2020
20/09/2020
21/09/2020
22/09/2020

Day

Wed
Thu
Sun
Mon
Tue

Session

FN
FN
FN
FN
FN

B.Sc - Physics | 2011-2012

Date
Semester - 6
16/09/2020
17/09/2020
20/09/2020
21/09/2020
22/09/2020

Day

Wed
Thu
Sun
Mon
Tue

Session

FN
FN
FN
FN
FN

B.Sc - Physics | 2012-2013

Date
Semester - 6
16/09/2020
17/09/2020
20/09/2020
21/09/2020
22/09/2020

Day

Wed
Thu
Sun
Mon
Tue

Session

FN
FN
FN
FN
FN

B.Sc - Physics | 2013-2014

Date
Semester - 6
16/09/2020
17/09/2020
18/09/2020
20/09/2020
22/09/2020

Day

Wed
Thu
Fri
Sun
Tue

Session

FN
FN
FN
FN
FN

ISLAMIAH COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
NEWTOWN, VANIYAMBADI, TAMIL NADU - 635 752

Subject ID

UOPY6001
UOPY6002
UOPYE601
UOPYE602
UOPYSB61

Subject ID

UOPY6001
U0PY6002
UOPYE601
UOPYE602
UOPYSB61

Subject ID

UOPY6001
UOPY6002
UOPYE601
UOPYE602
UOPYSB61

Subject ID

U3PY6001
U3PY6002
U3PY6003
U3PYE601
U3PYSB61

2019-2020 Even Semester Exam Schedule

Time:FN:10amtolpm/AN:2pmto 5 pm

Subject Name

Nuclear and Particle Physics

Quantum Mechanics and Mathematical Physics

Numerical Methods and Fundamentals of Computer Programming
Microprocessor & Its Applications

Television Maintenance and Troubleshooting

Subject Name

Nuclear and Particle Physics

Quantum Mechanics and Mathematical Physics
Numerical Methods and Fundamentals of C
Microprocessor and its Applications 8085
Television Maintenance and Troubleshooting

Subject Name

Nuclear and Particle Physics

Quantum Mechanics and Mathematical Physics
Numerical Methods and Fundamentals of C
Microprocessor & its Applications 8085
Television Maintenance and Troubleshooting

Subject Name

Nuclear and Particle Physics

Quantum Mechanics and Mathematical Physics
Numerical Methods and Fundamentals of C
Microprocessor & Its Applications - 8085

Digital Television Maintaniance and Trouble Shooting



B.Sc - Physics | 2014-2015

Date
Semester - 6
16/09/2020
17/09/2020
18/09/2020
20/09/2020
22/09/2020

Day

Wed
Thu
Fri
Sun
Tue

Session

FN
FN
FN
FN
FN

B.Sc - Physics | 2015-2016

Date
Semester - 6
16/09/2020
17/09/2020
18/09/2020
19/09/2020
22/09/2020

Day

Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Tue

Session

FN
FN
FN
FN
FN

B.Sc - Physics | 2016-2017

Date
Semester - 6
16/09/2020
17/09/2020
18/09/2020
19/09/2020
22/09/2020

Day

Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Tue

Session

FN
FN
FN
FN
FN

B.Sc - Physics | 2017-2018

Date
Semester - 6
16/09/2020
17/09/2020
18/09/2020
19/09/2020
22/09/2020

Day

Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Tue

Session

FN
FN
FN
FN
FN

Subject ID

U3PY6001
U3PY6002
U3PY6003
U3PYE601
U3PYSB61

Subject ID

U5PY6001
U5PY6002
U5PY6003
U5PY6004
U5PYSB61

Subject ID

U5PY6001
U5PY6002
U5PY6003
U5PY6004
USPYSB61

Subject ID

U5PY6001
U5PY6002
U5PY6003
U5PY6004
US5PYSB61

Subject Name

Nuclear and Particle Physics

Quantum Mechanics and Mathematical Physics
Numerical Methods and Fundamentals of C
Microprocessor & Its Applications - 8085

Digital Television Maintaniance and Trouble Shooting

Subject Name

Nuclear and Particle Physics

Quantum Mechanics and Mathematical Physics
Numerical methods and Fundamental of C
Microprocessor and its Application-8085
Television Maintenance & Troubleshooting

Subject Name

Nuclear and Particle Physics

Quantum Mechanics and Mathematical Physics
Numerical methods and Fundamental of C
Microprocessor and its Application-8085
Television Maintenance & Troubleshooting

Subject Name

Nuclear and Particle Physics

Quantum Mechanics and Mathematical Physics
Numerical methods and Fundamental of 'C'
Microprocessor and its Application-8085
Television Maintenance & Troubleshooting



