ISLAMIAH COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) NEWTOWN, VANIYAMBADI, TAMIL NADU - 635 752 2019-2020 Even Semester Exam Schedule

Time: **FN**: 10 am to 1 pm / **AN**: 2 pm to 5 pm

B.Sc - PHYSICS | 2010-2011

Date	Day	Session	Subject ID	Subject Name
Semester - 6				
16/09/2020	Wed	FN	U0PY6001	Nuclear and Particle Physics
17/09/2020	Thu	FN	U0PY6002	Quantum Mechanics and Mathematical Physics
20/09/2020	Sun	FN	U0PYE601	Numerical Methods and Fundamentals of Computer Programming
21/09/2020	Mon	FN	U0PYE602	Microprocessor & Its Applications
22/09/2020	Tue	FN	U0PYSB61	Television Maintenance and Troubleshooting

B.Sc - Physics | 2011-2012

Date	Day	Session	Subject ID	Subject Name
Semester - 6				
16/09/2020	Wed	FN	U0PY6001	Nuclear and Particle Physics
17/09/2020	Thu	FN	U0PY6002	Quantum Mechanics and Mathematical Physics
20/09/2020	Sun	FN	U0PYE601	Numerical Methods and Fundamentals of C
21/09/2020	Mon	FN	U0PYE602	Microprocessor and its Applications 8085
22/09/2020	Tue	FN	U0PYSB61	Television Maintenance and Troubleshooting

B.Sc - Physics | 2012-2013

Date	Day	Session	Subject ID	Subject Name
Semester - 6				
16/09/2020	Wed	FN	U0PY6001	Nuclear and Particle Physics
17/09/2020	Thu	FN	U0PY6002	Quantum Mechanics and Mathematical Physics
20/09/2020	Sun	FN	U0PYE601	Numerical Methods and Fundamentals of C
21/09/2020	Mon	FN	U0PYE602	Microprocessor & its Applications 8085
22/09/2020	Tue	FN	U0PYSB61	Television Maintenance and Troubleshooting

B.Sc - Physics | 2013-2014

Date	Day	Session	Subject ID	Subject Name
Semester - 6				
16/09/2020	Wed	FN	U3PY6001	Nuclear and Particle Physics
17/09/2020	Thu	FN	U3PY6002	Quantum Mechanics and Mathematical Physics
18/09/2020	Fri	FN	U3PY6003	Numerical Methods and Fundamentals of C
20/09/2020	Sun	FN	U3PYE601	Microprocessor & Its Applications - 8085
22/09/2020	Tue	FN	U3PYSB61	Digital Television Maintaniance and Trouble Shooting

B.Sc - Physics | 2014-2015

Date	Day	Session	Subject ID	Subject Name
Semester - 6				
16/09/2020	Wed	FN	U3PY6001	Nuclear and Particle Physics
17/09/2020	Thu	FN	U3PY6002	Quantum Mechanics and Mathematical Physics
18/09/2020	Fri	FN	U3PY6003	Numerical Methods and Fundamentals of C
20/09/2020	Sun	FN	U3PYE601	Microprocessor & Its Applications - 8085
22/09/2020	Tue	FN	U3PYSB61	Digital Television Maintaniance and Trouble Shooting

B.Sc - Physics | 2015-2016

Date	Day	Session	Subject ID	Subject Name
Semester - 6				
16/09/2020	Wed	FN	U5PY6001	Nuclear and Particle Physics
17/09/2020	Thu	FN	U5PY6002	Quantum Mechanics and Mathematical Physics
18/09/2020	Fri	FN	U5PY6003	Numerical methods and Fundamental of C
19/09/2020	Sat	FN	U5PY6004	Microprocessor and its Application-8085
22/09/2020	Tue	FN	U5PYSB61	Television Maintenance & Troubleshooting

B.Sc - Physics | 2016-2017

Date	Day	Session	Subject ID	Subject Name
Semester - 6				
16/09/2020	Wed	FN	U5PY6001	Nuclear and Particle Physics
17/09/2020	Thu	FN	U5PY6002	Quantum Mechanics and Mathematical Physics
18/09/2020	Fri	FN	U5PY6003	Numerical methods and Fundamental of C
19/09/2020	Sat	FN	U5PY6004	Microprocessor and its Application-8085
22/09/2020	Tue	FN	U5PYSB61	Television Maintenance & Troubleshooting

B.Sc - Physics | 2017-2018

Date	Day	Session	Subject ID	Subject Name
Semester - 6				
16/09/2020	Wed	FN	U5PY6001	Nuclear and Particle Physics
17/09/2020	Thu	FN	U5PY6002	Quantum Mechanics and Mathematical Physics
18/09/2020	Fri	FN	U5PY6003	Numerical methods and Fundamental of 'C'
19/09/2020	Sat	FN	U5PY6004	Microprocessor and its Application-8085
22/09/2020	Tue	FN	U5PYSB61	Television Maintenance & Troubleshooting